TEAM NAME

Fleetwood
Wilson

Exeter Townhip

Kutztown
Oley Valley
Daniel Boone
Muhlenberg

Conrad Weiser
Exeter Township
Fleetwood

DIVISION

Junior High
Junior High
Junior High

Small Varsity
Small Varsity
Small Varsity
Small Varsity

Large Varsity
Large Varsity
Large Varsity

CHEER
(30 POINTS)

18.8
24.9
252

17.8

19.9
20

20.7

23.9
23.9
23

BUILDING
(40 POINTS)

21
25.9
27.2

26.5
27.4
245
29.8

29.3
27.4
271

OVERALL
(30 POINTS)

11.5
20
21.75

16.5
19.5
20.5
21.45

254
22.05
20.75

TOTAL
(100 POINTS)

51.3
70.8
74.15

60.8
66.8
65
71.95

78.6
73.35
70.85

DEDUCTIONS

2
1.5
1
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FINAL SCORE
(100 POINTS)

49.3
69.3
73.15

59.8
62.8
61
71.95

78.6
72.35
70.35

RANKING

3
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